
USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 
WELL COMPLETION REPORT 

FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 

DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 

DO; 0\ 

WELL SITE 

STATE THE KIND OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED. THEIR 
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING 

DESCRIPTION (U_ 
~ion. a,,",- if M8CMd) 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUl WEllS : 

WELL HYDAOFRACTUAEO 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LEITER 

c 

22 ~o~~n 26 

TOWN 

of main casing 
(nearest loot)

,50 
.. 70 

E•C 

OTHER CASING (H .....) 

H 

~---
S 
I 

~---

diamel. depth (feet) 
Inch from to 

'----'" " 

'--_--'" '1'-----' 

screen type SCREEN RECORD 

or open hole 1Wl ~ 
(:§:j 

~~~ L__________J 

IF WELL DRILLED 
WItS FlOWlHG WELL 
INSERT F IN ecx 68 

T 

70 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

.. 
IN BV DRILLER) 

(E.R.O.S.) 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

wa 

74 15 18 

OTHER OATA 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITHIN 
45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
NUMBER 

PUMPING TEST 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour) 

PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) -,.,-_--':::.-_:-:­

METHOD USED TO 
MEASURE PUMPING RATE ..,;~~~~~~I 
WATER LEVEL (distance from land .urface) 

BEfORE PUMPING L\:D ft. 

WHEN PUMPING 

TYPE OF PUMP USED (to< test)

[!J air [!J pillOn 

~ cenl<ilugal 
Z7 

[p tUrbine 

~ other&J (des<ribo 
21 below) 

PUMP INSTAl I ED 
DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES 
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 
MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 
PlACE (A.C.J.P.R.S.T.O) 
IN BOX 29. 

CAPACtTY: 
GALLONS PER MINUTE 
(to nearest gallon) 31 

PUMP HORSE POWER 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(ne.re.t ft.) 

37 

agencies, if not proltcted by fedmll or stale law. 

41 

MOEIWMAIPER.071 COUNTY 



---·-""IIII••.II!&!l!E;;;N'CYITEMP NO. IF ANY 
' ­

~ STATE PERMIT NUMBER SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND8111 38506.' .1' (MOE USE ONLY) 

i 6 1.1 ., 2 3 APPLICATIO.N.....R<RPERMITTODRILLWELL ' 1-\0- \5 - 03So, 
551434.,\)~easetype 70 till in this form .compl.,.,y 79I 

8 I 3 LOCA TlON OF WELLDale flJlC.~qiI7A.P~ 
.---L.>.IO 5;Q.,. ~ ·L ,...." .ul S OWNER INFORMATION 

Ifo8 101M 00 yv 13 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTlAl .. \J ,iY'~ IRRIGATION . " 

II] fARMING(LlVESTOCKWATERING&AGRICULTURAL ,.., -4V I I HolNevcd 
IRRIGATION) ~ II <~ COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO. 

III INDUSTRIAL. COMMERCIAL. DEWATERING ' .". 'V- STATE
22 SIGNATURE INSERT S --._ _ 

[eJ PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL ~ "",. 41 
DATE I13SUEDIII TEST. OBSERVATION. MONITORING , I~-" I \ 0 -3 It1 }....L LJL \ /l-Mt31

IQI OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL V") 43 111M 00 yy 48 CO SIGNATURE EXP. DATE 

- D~~[g CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL DoN: .. hll.., &l DoG-. '1../-s/i1 ~ \)1)'1: i;;"'/17 (s8 
PROPOSED LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURES SUCH AS BUILDINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM, APPROXIMATE OEPTH OF WELL 1...._:;...,I-"'r:P=~~1 FEET 
24 28 ROADS AND/OR LANDMARKS AND INDICAlE NOT LESS THAN TWO 

DISTANCE MEASUREMENTS TO WELL NEAREST
APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WEll INCH ~/7/11 

METHOD OF DRILLING (c;<c1e ooel -SO' f'lC C~'''j
BORED (or Augered) Jetted & DRIVEN 

~ 
30 AIR.ROTarv ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) ~Oc43!::> -M \<10: ~ 
37 CABLE ..-­REVerse-~ary DAive-~ -' 

other 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
1"6\ (CIRCLE APPROPAIATE BOX) 

~ THIS WELL Will NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WEll \W THIS WELL WILL AEp'lACE A WEll THAT WILL BE 

ABANDONED AND SEALED 


THIS WEll Will REPLACE A WELL THAT Will BE USED 
39 [§J :illAS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAl APPROVING AUTHORITY 


FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WEllS 
 \ 
[Q] THIS WEll Will DEEPEN AN EXISTING WEll _'<0. 5 'f"'" 

PERMIT NUMBER OF Well TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
 -1{1-i StMC
(IF AVAILABLE) 41 - - 52 

Nol 10 be lilled In by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLy) 

APPROP , PERMIT NUMBER 

PERMIT No. " (0 - \ 5 - p~ '0 0 
70 71 72 73 74 75 7 78 79 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
~. • 

I LPrrJ'D t>~51~ + PiVf~-r--.J 
15 Last Name Owner First Name 4 - 34 

,52£0 'l>l>BS0£ t\N-L.]£, Su.rif IOf­
36 Street or RFQ /I r: , £'1 55:£Lucorr eery V\AZ) ¥tD, J I 
57 Town 70 Stale n Zip 76 

DRILLER INFORMA TlON 

1tf1.1C.\t\'\H..< ~ M W D '6$5 I 
Driller's Name 76 License No. 81 

IQAf?lnp 18fU, WiliNG. 


~6i.1." U" \r-cD IJ "1'-. LPIN £- U D I + 
I =711 R __ 10 19/15 
 I 
Signature ate " 

~ I ; I WELL ~N,f,,~~:':J~~~G RATE ? 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 8 120 

AVERAGE DAI~y OUANTITY NEEDED 45 ' 
(GAL. PER DAY) . 14 20 


USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 


8 COUNTY 21 

I f~L~7 " "FA-R,M, 
42 

LOT~SECTION ,,,.,.-_;-}'
44 46 48 50 

I WOOt>l?2rrYL 
52 NEAREST TOWN 

8 I 4 I 
SOURCES OF ORILLING WATER 

lW£..l.L,­
2. 

3. 

.. 
.. 

X NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 

71I 

l 

~ 41A-II19N Pl? 
11 STREET ADDRESS 30 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD . 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

"'l!!JliJil,till1tI) 
34 

DISTA

/000 37 
NCE FROM ROA

X 
D ..fi.t ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP: BlK: 'Jr PARCEL ~ 

MOEtWMAJPER,071 @COUNTY 



MICHAEL BARLOW WELL DRILLING & SERVICE. INC. 
522 Underwood Lane Bel Air, Maryland 21014 
(410) 838-6910 Fax (410) 838-3582 

WELL YIELD REPORT 

Date Test Comp eted: 

Well Depth: 350'---=-:..:;..- feet 

oad 
ity 

ustomer Land Design & Development Permit # HO-15-03BO 

Galaxy Drive Subdivision Fairlane Farm 

Woodbine Section 

Maryland Lot # 31 


Time Water Level 
feet 

Time to Fill 
1 -gallon bucket 

seconds 
G.P.M. 

9:30AM 40 4 15.00 
9:45AM 105 5 12.00 

10:00 AM 146 7 B.57 
10:15 AM 146 7 B.57 
10:30 AM 146 7 B.57 
10:45 AM 146 7 8.57 
11 :00AM 146 7 B.57 
11 :15 AM 146 7 8.57 
11:30AM 146 7 B.57 
11:45AM 146 7 8.57 
12:00 PM 146 7 8.57 
12:15 PM 146 7 B.57 
12:30 PM 146 7 B.57 
12:45 PM 146 7 8.57 

1:00 PM 146 7 8.57 

This yield t st re",-ort is for info!!' ational purposes only. ! lease note tt~ yield m'!i' increase or dec ease 
overtime a ~d the GPM indicate above is not a guarante ~ . 



--

3:0~'-.!..B.D courmB:E.llIR irEF ~ B1}Ii'EJ':T 

5-uFEAtJ Of ENI'lR(J){l>1EN1:M. 8L'LTH 

WELL &SEPTICPROGRAM 


·U;(..: (4l1l)3l3-1171 FAX: (~.l0)313-2648 


NG~ '!'be itrsblleris ~-po!lSibk·.f.or~[~ ~t::!':fum. pci.G~:Q) 9 '3:D\ iln...th~ d:zy .ofibt: ~ 

iDs}>ediDu. No work;'!> be l:J)~d = ."Ppro"d.bythoHealfuD,partJi,ent l.llmst:>llafiDn. =COlllply . 


"'iJh tD. N1lionol St'Dd:miPltunlrin~ Co&. (NiPc, 2'....,nded lo~ Hlld COlliJD6114.G4 (MD Well 

. . :.~ii.R<gmllloQSj.. Submission of" anno:m li>im is r>q!IireJl irrior!> \}z 2lli1 ·OcCIIDallg SIl0TO"Yal.. . 

lliop3IIy~ yrr~j,,-<L( LJIC\ JQ(5$o70 . . 
AJId= 

~~~~yW~~~Sy 
<--------­. (Mn<ttircl. =] Li=odPlmtlb... Li=s..J~~Qnlla_..) · Li=dWcll I'arop.Iilsta!lor . I 

[;=~d namcafindmdml ~aIlSll>J. eJield inslalliltian: .. . . . . .. !~~!:r~~~~ fuf££hl&nalinD. A~":!~t?i;72'~~~ Of3 !-'JMlD1OJlIU1D or iDamqilmxihor, _ iodalk:r~ dciJl.... 1>==:.- bembi<mt\ II> ;;eld . 

:oetliii:2fiJJn.. U~a iudivithi::ak m2Y he.~pattd to the.llP~ti~ a:eoC}'­

I'orHeolth Departmeut O",OBly-N.tiD b. eompJmd b. Imt:aI1et: 

. 

('C 
,( 

J 
,/ 
J 
J 

. ,,/ 

http:COlliJD6114.G4
http:po!lSibk�.f.or


r-......... -~--....... -~----~-- ...-··......... 

;J1:'(~" 	 . 

3515 1l111Ii«>It Mill. Drive, ElIJcoit City, MD 21lJ4;JII lt~,!' ,J. , 
(410) 313·26~O Fa, (~lC) 31J-2u'lll

[Y 'I Howiln I Coonl'V 'TDD (41Q) J13'23~3 Toll"re.l·366';,lJ.6300
1 	:.~/ H~nith DcpartI{"cnr wnh!'dt~! """"'vw.hche~lllh.org1_ .,n.~;,...__ ._.,,,,,,,,,,,,,--,,,~__ ~__•.- __, 

P~l1ny E. Boren.tein, M.D., wI.P.H., H2aHh Ofii<:er C . 
, f.:1 \ (' L~ ~fV'rf\ 

, 
TO ALL INTE.RESTED PARTfPB SUc,6; \J ~ S 'Of) 

W1\en snbmitling a well p~1TI,it Epplication for u proposed well for new 
construction, please indicate one of the following: 

~c well site has be~l1 staked by r\s\a~ Co\ \ :,,5 -'<: C.A'-\-U--;-'-,-=--'-:::--:---,..,-...,-.......:.=-----.

(profe.ss Qna! 00 Stlf¥oyor or company empiCl)linl} pr<>fcssiona! land ~urvcyors) 
on '2'\ IlP (dnte) and does not require a site inspection, 

o 	The well driller, builder or property owner will call the Health 

Deptrrtment to schedule it time to meet in the field to verify tIle 

proposed well site ·location. 


This sheet, along with two copies ofan acceptable well site plan, must he 
attnchcd to the green welt permit application. 

Reviseu 6/10103 

~99 999 9§9 

http:profe.ss
http:vw.hche~lllh.org
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SCHULTE PROPERTY 
31 

LOTS 1 THRU -«, BUILDABLE PRESERVATIOI-( PARCEL 'A' 
AND NON BUILDABLE PRESERVATiON PARCEL'S' THRU 'H 
TAX ~AP 18 PARCELS: 8 &: 17 GRIDS: 2 AND 3 

F'OURTH ELECTiON DISTRICTHO'/y'ARD COUNTY, ~ARYLAND 
SCALE; 1"= 100' DA TE: DECE~BER 9, 2016 



Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARDCOUNTY 410.313.2640 • Voice/Relay 
-"-~--~--~-----~---~--~--~-~---~~--

410.313.2648 - Fa.HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.1166.313.6300 - Toll Free 

---,---- ---.------,-c-:--
ManTa J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

Expiration Date - APRIL 3,2019 


October 3, 2018 

Homeowner 
1025 Thunderbird Drive 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

RE: Fairlane Farm, Lot 31 
Hl25 Thunderbird Drive 
Building Permit: B18001675 
Wen Permit: HO-15-0380 

Dear Homeowner: 

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above 
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval oflhe septic system was 
granted on 9/17/2018. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on 
8121/2018. The well construction was completed on 319/2017. Water samples were collected on 
912512018. 

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free ofcolifonn 
and fecal colifonn bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This 
certifies that the initial sampling requirements ofCOMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" have been 
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO·15-0380. Although the submitted 
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee 
water supplies. 

This Interim Certificate ofPotabi!ity will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of 
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free ofcolifonn and fecal col iform bacteria is 
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate ofPotability will be issued. 
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in 
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of 
Maryland, Environnumt Article, 9-1311, subject 10 a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to 
exceed three months. 

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a tinal water sample appointment or contact a Maryland 
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list oflaboratories certified by the state of 
Maryland may be found at the following website: 
jJttp:!Iv.'Ww.mde.'itat~m.,t!l;;l.fl§~ts[@cument!WSP·Labs-20 IOapr16.pdf 

http:26.04.04


Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford IIlvd I Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARDCOUNTY 410.313.2640· Voice/Relay 
~~--~--~"-~----.---~-

410.313.2648 • FaxHEALTH DEPARTMENT 
1.866.313.6300· Toll free 

~.-..~-.--:-:-:c:::c- .~--
Malir. J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer 

In closing, please refer to our ''l!Qmeowner f.act Sheet" which illustrates a better understanding for 
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the 
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic 
system. 

APproVin~r:ty~ Y£-o 
Kevi~f' LEHS, R.S.IREHS, Supervisor 
Groundwater Management Section 
WeI! & Septic Program 

cc: 	 Howard County Dept oflnspections, Licenses, and Penn its 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 



FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC. 
1413 Old Tan~WD Rd. Westminster, MD J419) 848-1914 (41!1) /176-4554 FAXj~10) 848-9298 

REPORT OF ANALYSIS 
Laboratorv lD #: 125343 Account #: 1933 
Reference: Fairlane Farms Lot 31 Comoanv: Fogies Well Pump & Treatment 
Location: 1025 Thunderbird Drive Requested By: Dave Fogle 

Woodbine, MD 21797 Source: Well Water 
Date! Time Collected: 9/25/2018 1130 Site: Kitchen Sink 
Date!Time Rec'd: 9/25/2018 1535 Treatment: None· 
Chlorine ppm: Free: ND Total: ND pH: 6.S 
Collected By: A. Berchock 1233AB Well #: HO-1S-0380 

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS REFERENCE METHOD DATEITIME/ANALVST 
Bacteria, Colifonn, Total, MPN ./ <1.0 MPNI 100 ml < 1.0 SM209223B 912612018 1 1000 1CRS 

Bacteria, E. coli, MPN - < 1.0 MPN/IOO ml < 1.0 SM209223B 9/26/2018 / 1000 1CRS 

-Nitrate 6.42 mgiL 10 601 9125 /2018 / 1600 / CRS 

Turbidity 0.12 NTU < 10 SM202130B 9/2512018 / 1615 1CRS 

Sand NS mgiL 5 Visual/Gravimetric 912512018 / 1615 / CRS 

NOTES 

I mgIL = milligrams per liter (also, parts per million) 

2 MPN/IOO ml =Most Probable Number [of viable bacteria] per 100 ml of sample. 

3 NS =None Seen (NS indicates less than 5 mgIL) 

4 NTV = Nephelometric Turbidity Vnits 
5 Results less than or within the reference range are cons idered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time of 

sampling. 

6 ND:None Detected 
7 Sample collected by client, analyzed as received 

8 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab (pH tested after recommended holding time) 

ReaSOD for Test: Vse & Occupancy 
Building Pennit # : 18001 675 

Date Reported: 912612018 

MD State Certification # 133 



----------------------

- ~-. ~~~~~~-------

Bureau of Environmental Health 
8930 Stanford 8ivd, Columbia, MD 21045 

Main: 410·313-2640 I fax: 410-313-2648 


TOD 410·313-2323 I Toll Free 1·866·313-6300 

www.hchealth.org 

Maura j, Rossman, M.D" Health Officer 

MEMORANDUM 

TO: 	 Barlow Well Drilling 

FROM: 	 Sarah Collins, LE.HS. Sl"C 
Howard County Health Department 
Well and Septic Program 

DATE: 	 November 14,2016 

RE: 	 State Water Appropriation and Use Pennit for Fairlane Farm 
#H02015G004(Ol) 

The State Water Appropriation and Use Permit for Fairlane Farm has a requirement 
regarding well spacing and tes!:inig: 

15. The Pemuttee shall conduct simultaneous yield tests wells closer than 100 feet 
apart, ifat least one of the wells is on a lot less than one acre in size. yield testlllg 
shall be conducted to ensure that the minimum yield requirements of CO?;L'l.R 
26.04.04.26 are met. In the event that a well that has been tested simultaneously ,,,,ith 
other wells does not meet minimum yield standards, the Permittee may relocated a 
well so as to achieve the 100-foot separation distance, deepen or otherwise modify 
the well to improve its yield or drill a second well to be used tandem ro meet the 
minimum yield standards during sin,ultaneo\ls testing. All wells shall comply with 
well construction standards. 

The lots of Fairlane Fann that are less than are acre are lots 1,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,23, 
and 31. If a well on one of these lots is within 100' of another well, a simuItaneons yield test 
of both wells ,,111 be required. 

Feel free to contact me with any questions at 410-313-6287 or 
SCollins@howa.rdcountymd.gov. 

Cc: Land Design c&~ Depelopment, Ron Gmn ([i1!Z!11l!i;!,'4ilJJiiJ1'2i!.1l.) 
File 

http:i1!Z!11l!i;!,'4ilJJiiJ1'2i!.1l
mailto:SCollins@howa.rdcountymd.gov
http:26.04.04.26
http:www.hchealth.org

